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1. 2040 MTP Endorsed Revenue Assumptions & the Strategic Mobility Formula 

Description:  

 Overview of 2040 MTP revenue assumptions endorsed by the MPO (May 2013) 

 Discuss potential MPO policy decisions related to the SMF 

 

Desired outcome: Consensus on revenue assumptions for determining fiscal constraint 

for the MTP, establish talking points to discuss with the MPO board about policy 

decisions related to the SMF. 

 

 

 

 

Phone Access Number:  704-432-5486 
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